www.lgh.co.uk  |  03704 247 247 105
R
IG
G
IN
G
Product Code Model Nominal Lifting Capacity* (kg) Minimum
Thickness
(mm)
Round Material Dia.
min / max (mm)
Length
x Width
(mm)
Material Dia.
Lifting Eye
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
Flat Material Round Material
H633010150 NEO150 150 65 2 40 - 100 93 x 60 10 3.0
H633010300 NEO300 300 150 4 60 - 200 152 x 100 16 10.0
H633010600 NEO600 600 300 6 65 - 270 246 x 120 20 21.0
H633011000 NEO1000 1000 500 10 100 - 300 306 x 146 20 40.0
H633011500 NEO1500 1500 750 15 150 - 350 410 x 165 20 66.0
H633012000 NEO2000 2000 1000 15 150 - 350 480 x 165 20 90.0
Product Code Model Nominal Lifting Capacity* (kg) Base Length x Width
(mm)
Height to Crane Hook
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
Flat Material Round Material
H633021350 BM1350 1350 - 272 x 242 460 60.0
H633022500 BM2500 2500 - 400 x 242 460 72.0
H633023600 BM3600 3600 - 1050 x 240 460 180.0
H633025000 BM5000 5000 - 1200 x 300 460 203.0
H633021800 BMP1800 1800 1100 470 x 242 610 167.0
H633023601 BMP3600 3600 2200 760 x 262 610 420.0
Lifting Magnets
Permanent Lifting Magnets - Up to 2t Capacity
The BUX™ NEO range is ideal for lifting and transportation of